A LEGAL PROFESSIONAL ASSOCIATION

000000018

850 Park Shore Drive TRIANON CENTRE - THIRD FLOOR NAPLES, FL 34103 941.649.2712 DIRECT 941.649.6200 MAIN 941.261.3659 FAX dlewis@ralaw.com

October 23, 2000

Ms. Diane Cushing Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

800003454648---3

Re:

Name Change Amendment for LJH Global Investments, L.L.C.,

a Delaware limited liability company

Dear Ms. Cushing:

Pursuant to our telephone conversation of September 25, 2000, I have enclosed herewith an Application for Name Change Amendment, as executed by the manager of the captioned limited liability company. Please cause the L.C. to be deleted from the suffix of the limited liability company. As we discussed, no fees have been included as the L.C. suffix was added to the name of the limited liability company at the request of the Secretary of State's Office and pursuant to a prior statutory requirement.

We appreciate your prompt attention to this matter. Should you have any questions or require additional information, please do not hesitate to contact me. Thank you.

Very truly yours,

Douglas A. Lewis

For the Firm

Name Availabili

nocumEnclosures as stated.

Mr. James: Hedges, IV (via facsimile) 5x5 min**99**1

Mark J. Price Esq.

!⊃~ n ∋}27876_1 ncc

(i) % er DCC Version

DCC ∷dgemen**t**

.⊇ serifyer DCC

BONITA SPRINGS

CLEVELAND TOLEDO AKRON

COLUMBUS

Cincinnati

FORT MYERS

No Lee required

FILED

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO FILE AMENDMENT TO APPLICATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

SECTION I (1-3 must be completed)

1.	Name of limited liability company as it appears on the records of the Florida Departs State: LJH Global Investments, L.L.C., L.C.	ment c	of
2.	. Jurisdiction of its organization:Delaware	_	
3.	. Date authorized to do business in Florida: March 22, 1994	 -	
		SEC	MON
	SECTION II (4-7 complete only the applicable changes)	VHV888	I - AON
	If the amendment changes the name of the limited liability company, when was the change effected under the laws of its jurisdiction of organization? N/A	E, FLC	AFI III 32
5.	New name of the limited liability company: LJH Global Investments, L.L.C.	ATE.	70
6. _	If the amendment changes the period of duration, indicate new period of duration: N/A	_	
7.	If the amendment changes the jurisdiction of organization, indicate new jurisdiction:		
3.	If the amendment corrects any false statement, indicate the statement being correct and the correction: N/A	ted	
€.	Attached is an original certificate, no more than 90 days old, evidencing the aforement amendment(s), duly authenticated by the official having custody of records jurisdiction under the law of which this entity is organized. Signature of a member or the authorized representative of a member		
	Mr. James R. Hedges, IV Typed or printed name of signee		

Filing Fee: \$25.00